
4S Ranch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92127
Agua Caliente . . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
Agua Caliente Hot Springs . . .92036
Allied Gardens . . . . . . . . . . . .92120
Alpine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Alpine Heights . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Alta Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Ballena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Bankhead Springs . . . . . . . . .91934
Banner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Barona Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Barrett Junction . . . . . . . . . . .91917
Barrio Logan . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92113
Bay Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92110
Bear Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92027
Birch Hill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92060
Blossom Valley . . . . . . . . . . . .92021
Bonita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91902
Bonsall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92003
Borrego Springs . . . . . . . . . . .92004
Borrego Wells . . . . . . . . . . . . .92004
Bostonia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92021
Boulder Oaks . . . . . . . . . . . . .91962
Boulevard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91905
Broadway Heights . . . . . . . . . .92114
Buckman Springs . . . . . . . . . .91962
Buena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92083
Cameron Corners . . . . . . . . . .91906
Camp Pendelton . . . . . . . . . . .92054
Campo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91906
Canebrake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Canyon City . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91906
Cardiff-by-the-Sea . . . . . . . . .92007
Carlsbad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92008
Carlsbad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92009
Carlsbad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92010
Carlsbad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92011
Carmel Mountain Ranch . . . . .92128
Carmel Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . .92130
Casa De Oro . . . . . . . . . . . . .91977
Castle Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91911
Centre City . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92101
Chollas Creek . . . . . . . . . . . . .92105
Chollas View . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Chula Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91910
Chula Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91911
Chula Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91913
Chula Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91914
Chula Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91915
City Heights . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92105
Clairemont . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92117
Combs Camp . . . . . . . . . . . . .92004
Coronado . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92118
Coronado Cays . . . . . . . . . . . .92118
Cottonwood . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92019
Crest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92021
Crown Point . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92109
Cuyamaca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Dehesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92019
Del Cerro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92120
Del Dios . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92029
Del Mar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92014
De Luz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92028
Descanso . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91916
Descanso Junction . . . . . . . . .91916
Desert Lodge . . . . . . . . . . . . .92004
Dulzura . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91917
Eagles Nest . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
East Elliott . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92145
Eastlake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91913
Eastlake Greens . . . . . . . . . . .91915
Echo Dell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91916
Eden Gardens . . . . . . . . . . . .92075
El Cajon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92019
El Cajon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92020
El Cajon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92021

Emerald Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Encanto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Encinitas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92024
Engineer Springs . . . . . . . . . .91917
Escondido . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92025
Escondido . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92026
Escondido . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92027
Escondido . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92029
Eucalyptus Hills . . . . . . . . . . .92040
Fairbanks Country Club . . . . .92130
Fairbanks Ranch . . . . . . . . . .92067
Fallbrook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92028
Fernbrook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Fleetridge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92106
Fletcher Hill . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92020
Flinn Springs . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92021
Foster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92040
Glen Oaks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Glenview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92021
Golden Hill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Grantville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92120
Grant Hill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Green Valley Falls . . . . . . . . .92916
Grossmont . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91942
Guatay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91931
Harbison Canyon . . . . . . . . . .92019
Harmony Grove . . . . . . . . . . .92029
Harrison Park . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Hidden Glen . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Hidden Meadows . . . . . . . . . .92026
Hillcrest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92103
Hullburd Grove . . . . . . . . . . . .91916
Imperial Beach . . . . . . . . . . . .91932
Indian Springs . . . . . . . . . . . . .91935
Irving’s Crest . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Jacumba . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91934
Jamacha (SD) . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Jamacha (SDCO) . . . . . . . . . .91935
Jamul . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91935
Jesmond Dene . . . . . . . . . . . .92026
Johnstown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92021
Julian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Kearny Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92111
Kensington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92116
Kentwood in the Pines . . . . . .92036
La Costa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92009
La Jolla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92037
La Jolla Amago . . . . . . . . . . . .92060
La Jolla Shores . . . . . . . . . . . .92037
Lake Henshaw . . . . . . . . . . . .92070
Lakeside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92040
Lakeview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92040
La Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91941
La Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91942
La Playa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92106
La Presa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91977
Lemon Grove . . . . . . . . . . . . .91945
Leucadia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92024
Lincoln Acres . . . . . . . . . . . . .91950
Lincoln Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Linda Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92111
Live Oak Park . . . . . . . . . . . . .92028
Live Oak Springs . . . . . . . . . .91905
Logan Heights . . . . . . . . . . . . .92113
Loma Portal . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92110
Lomas Santa Fe . . . . . . . . . . .92075
Lomita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Lynwood Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . .91910
Manzanita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91905
Memorial . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92113
Mesa Grande . . . . . . . . . . . . .92070
Middletown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92103
Midway . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92106
Mira Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92126
Miramar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92126
Miramar Ranch N . . . . . . . . . .92131

Mission Bay Park . . . . . . . . . .92109
Mission Beach . . . . . . . . . . . .92109
Mission Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92103
Mission Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . .92108
Mission Village . . . . . . . . . . . .92123
Morena Village . . . . . . . . . . . .91906
Moreno . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92040
Morettis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92070
Mountain View . . . . . . . . . . . .92113
Mount Helix . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91941
Mount Hope . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Mount Laguna . . . . . . . . . . . .91948
National City . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91950
Navajo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92120
Naval Amphibious Base . . . . . .92155
Naval Anti-Sub Warfare . . . . .92147
Naval Air Station (SD) . . . . . .92135
Naval Medical Center . . . . . . .92134
Naval Station (32nd St.) . . . . .92136
Naval Training Center . . . . . . .92132
Nestor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92154
Normal Heights . . . . . . . . . . . .92116
North Bay Terraces . . . . . . . . .92114
North Encanto . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
North Island NAS . . . . . . . . . .92135
North Jamul . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91935
North Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92104
Oak Grove . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
Oak Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92105
Ocean Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . .92107
Oceanside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92054
Oceanside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92055
Oceanside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92056
Oceanside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92057
Oceanside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92058
Ocean Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92056
Ocotillo Wells . . . . . . . . . . . . .92004
Old Town/Morena . . . . . . . . . .92110
Olivenhain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92024
Otay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91911
Otay Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92154
Pacific Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . .92109
Pala . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92059
Pala Mesa Village . . . . . . . . . .92028
Palm City . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92154
Palomar Mountian . . . . . . . . .92060
Palo Verde . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Paradise Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . .92139
Paso Picacho . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Pauma Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . .92061
Peninsula . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92106
Pine Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Pine Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91962
Point Loma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92106
Potrero . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91963
Poway . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92064
Puerta La Cruz . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
Rainbow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92028
Ramona . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Ranchita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92066
Rancho Bernardo . . . . . . . . . .92128
Rancho Del Rey . . . . . . . . . . .91910
Rancho Palo Verde . . . . . . . .91901
Rancho Peñasquitos . . . . . . .92129
Rancho San Diego . . . . . . . . .91978
Rancho Santa Fe . . . . . . . . . .92067
Rincon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92082
Rock Haven . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Rolando . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92115

Rosemont . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Sabre Springs . . . . . . . . . . . . .92128
San Carlos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92119
San Clemente . . . . . . . . . . . . .92672
San Diego Country Estates . .92065
San Diego (Downtown) . . . . .92101
San Diego State Univ. . . . . . .92182
San Felipe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
San Ignacio . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
San Luis Rey . . . . . . . . . . . . .92054
San Luis Rey Heights . . . . . . .92028
San Marcos . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92069
San Marcos . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92078
San Onofre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92672
San Pasqual . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92025
Santa Ysabel . . . . . . . . . . . . .92070
San Ysidro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92173
Santee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92071
Scissors Crossing . . . . . . . . . .92036
Scripps Miramar Ranch . . . . .92131
Serra Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92123
Shady Dell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Shelltown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92113
Shelter Valley Ranchos . . . . .92036
Sherman Heights . . . . . . . . . .92102
Skyline . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Solana Beach . . . . . . . . . . . . .92075
Sorrento Hills . . . . . . . . . . . . .92130
Sorrento Mesa . . . . . . . . . . . .92121
Sorrento Valley . . . . . . . . . . . .92121
South Bay Terraces . . . . . . . .92139
Southcrest . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92113
South Encanto . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
South Oceanside . . . . . . . . . .92054
South Park . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Spring Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91977
Spring Valley . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91978
Stockton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92102
Sunnyside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91902
Sunshine Summit . . . . . . . . . .92086
Talmadge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92115
Tecate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91980
The Narrows . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92004
The Willows . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Tierra Del Sol . . . . . . . . . . . . .91905
Tierrasanta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92124
Tijuana River Valley . . . . . . . .92154
Torrey Pines . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92014
Twin Oaks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92069
USMC Recruit Depot . . . . . . .92140
University City . . . . . . . . . . . .92122
University Heights . . . . . . . . . .92116
Univ. of California (SD) . . . . . .92121
Uptown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92103
Valencia Park . . . . . . . . . . . . .92114
Vallecito . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
Valley Center . . . . . . . . . . . . .92082
Veterans Admin. Hosp. . . . . . .92161
Villa De La Valle . . . . . . . . . . .92014
Victoria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .91901
Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92081
Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92083
Vista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92084
Warner Springs . . . . . . . . . . . .92086
Whispering Pines . . . . . . . . . .92036
Winter Gardens . . . . . . . . . . .92040
Winterwarm . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92028
Witch Creek . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92065
Wynola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92036
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91901 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Alpine
91901 . . . . . . . . . . . .Alpine Heights
91901 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Glen Oaks
91901 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hidden Glen
91901 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Palo Verde
91901 . . . . . . . .Rancho Palo Verde
91901 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .The Willows
91901 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Victoria
91902 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bonita
91902 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sunnyside
91905 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Boulevard
91905 . . . . . . . . . .Live Oak Springs
91905 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Manzanita
91905 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Tierra Del Sol
91906 . . . . . . . . . .Cameron Corners
91906 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Campo
91906 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Canyon City
91906 . . . . . . . . . . . .Morena Village
91910 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chula Vista
91910 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lynwood Hills
91910 . . . . . . . . . . .Rancho Del Rey
91911 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Castle Park
91911 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chula Vista
91911 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Otay
91913 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chula Vista
91913 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Eastlake
91914 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chula Vista
91915 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chula Vista
91915 . . . . . . . . . . .Eastlake Greens
91916 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Descanso
91916 . . . . . . . . .Descanso Junction
91916 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Echo Dell
91916 . . . . . . . . . . . .Hullburd Grove
91917 . . . . . . . . . . .Barrett Junction
91917 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Dulzura
91917 . . . . . . . . . .Engineer Springs
91931 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Guatay
91932 . . . . . . . . . . . .Imperial Beach
91934 . . . . . . . . .Bankhead Springs
91934 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Jacumba
91935 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Indian Springs
91935 . . . . . . . . . .Jamacha (SDCO)
91935 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Jamul
91935 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .North Jamul
91941 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Mesa
91941 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mount Helix
91942 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Grossmont
91942 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Mesa
91945 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lemon Grove
91948 . . . . . . . . . . . .Mount Laguna
91950 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lincoln Acres
91950 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .National City
91962 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Boulder Oaks
91962 . . . . . . . . . .Buckman Springs
91962 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pine Valley
91963 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Potrero
91977 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Casa De Oro
91977 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Presa
91977 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Spring Valley
91978 . . . . . . . . .Rancho San Diego
91978 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Spring Valley
91980 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Tecate
92003 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bonsall
92004 . . . . . . . . . . .Borrego Springs
92004 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Borrego Wells
92004 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Combs Camp
92004 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Desert Lodge
92004 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ocotillo Wells
92004 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .The Narrows
92007 . . . . . . . . .Cardiff-by-the-Sea
92008 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carlsbad
92009 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carlsbad
92009 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Costa
92010 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carlsbad
92011 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carlsbad
92014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Del Mar

92014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Torrey Pines
92014 . . . . . . . . . . .Villa De La Valle
92019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cottonwood
92019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Dehesa
92019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .El Cajon
92019 . . . . . . . . . .Harbison Canyon
92020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .El Cajon
92020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Fletcher Hill
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . .Blossom Valley
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bostonia
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Crest
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .El Cajon
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Flinn Springs
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Glenview
92021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Johnstown
92024 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Encinitas
92024 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Leucadia
92024 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Olivenhain
92025 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Escondido
92025 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Pasqual
92026 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Escondido
92026 . . . . . . . . . .Hidden Meadows
92026 . . . . . . . . . . . .Jesmond Dene
92027 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bear Valley
92027 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Escondido
92028 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .De Luz
92028 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Fallbrook
92028 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Live Oak Park
92028 . . . . . . . . . .Pala Mesa Village
92028 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rainbow
92028 . . . . . . .San Luis Rey Heights
92028 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Winterwarm
92029 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Del Dios
92029 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Escondido
92029 . . . . . . . . . . .Harmony Grove
92036 . . .Agua Caliente Hot Springs
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Banner
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Canebrake
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cuyamaca
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Harrison Park
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Julian
92036 . . . . . .Kentwood in the Pines
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Paso Picacho
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pine Hills
92036 . . . . . . . . . .Scissors Crossing
92036 . . . . .Shelter Valley Ranchos
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Vallecito
92036 . . . . . . . . . .Whispering Pines
92036 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Wynola
92037 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Jolla
92037 . . . . . . . . . . . .La Jolla Shores
92040 . . . . . . . . . . .Eucalyptus Hills
92040 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Foster
92040 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lakeside
92040 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lakeview
92040 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Moreno
92040 . . . . . . . . . . .Winter Gardens
92054 . . . . . . . . . . .Camp Pendelton
92054 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oceanside
92054 . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Luis Rey
92054 . . . . . . . . . .South Oceanside
92055 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oceanside
92056 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oceanside
92056 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ocean Hills
92057 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oceanside
92058 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oceanside
92059 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pala
92060 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Birch Hill
92060 . . . . . . . . . . . .La Jolla Amago
92060 . . . . . . . . .Palomar Mountian
92061 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pauma Valley
92064 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Poway
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ballena
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Barona Mesa
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Fernbrook
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Irving’s Crest

92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ramona
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rock Haven
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rosemont
92065 . .San Diego Country Estates
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Shady Dell
92065 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Witch Creek
92066 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ranchita
92067 . . . . . . . . . .Fairbanks Ranch
92067 . . . . . . . . . .Rancho Santa Fe
92069 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Marcos
92069 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Twin Oaks
92070 . . . . . . . . . . . .Lake Henshaw
92070 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mesa Grande
92070 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Morettis
92070 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Santa Ysabel
92071 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Santee
92075 . . . . . . . . . . . .Eden Gardens
92075 . . . . . . . . . . .Lomas Santa Fe
92075 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Solana Beach
92078 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Marcos
92081 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Vista
92082 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rincon
92082 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Valley Center
92083 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Buena
92083 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Vista
92084 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Vista
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Agua Caliente
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Eagles Nest
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oak Grove
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . .Puerta La Cruz
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Felipe
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Ignacio
92086 . . . . . . . . . .Sunshine Summit
92086 . . . . . . . . . . . .Warner Springs
92101 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Centre City
92101 . . . . .San Diego (Downtown)
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chollas View
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Golden Hill
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Grant Hill
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lincoln Park
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mount Hope
92102 . . . . . . . . . .Sherman Heights
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .South Park
92102 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Stockton
92103 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hillcrest
92103 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Middletown
92103 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mission Hills
92103 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Uptown
92104 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .North Park
92105 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Chollas Creek
92105 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .City Heights
92105 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Oak Park
92106 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Fleetridge
92106 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Playa
92106 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Midway
92106 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Peninsula
92106 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Point Loma
92107 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Ocean Beach
92108 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mission Valley
92109 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Crown Point
92109 . . . . . . . . . .Mission Bay Park
92109 . . . . . . . . . . . .Mission Beach
92109 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pacific Beach
92110 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bay Park
92110 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Loma Portal
92110 . . . . . . . . . .Old Town/Morena
92111 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Kearny Mesa
92111 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Linda Vista
92113 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Barrio Logan

92113 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Logan Heights
92113 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Memorial
92113 . . . . . . . . . . . .Mountain View
92113 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Shelltown
92113 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Southcrest
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Alta Vista
92114 . . . . . . . . . .Broadway Heights
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Emerald Hills
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Encanto
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Jamacha (SD)
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lomita
92114 . . . . . . . . .North Bay Terraces
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . .North Encanto
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Skyline
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . .South Encanto
92114 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Valencia Park
92115 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Rolando
92115 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Talmadge
92116 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Kensington
92116 . . . . . . . . . . . .Normal Heights
92116 . . . . . . . . . .University Heights
92117 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Clairemont
92118 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Coronado
92118 . . . . . . . . . . . .Coronado Cays
92119 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Carlos
92120 . . . . . . . . . . . .Allied Gardens
92120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Del Cerro
92120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Grantville
92120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Navajo
92121 . . . . . . . . . . . .Sorrento Mesa
92121 . . . . . . . . . . . .Sorrento Valley
92121 . . . . . .Univ. of California (SD)
92122 . . . . . . . . . . . .University City
92123 . . . . . . . . . . . .Mission Village
92123 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Serra Mesa
92124 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Tierrasanta
92126 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mira Mesa
92126 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Miramar
92127 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4S Ranch
92128 . . . . .Carmel Mountain Ranch
92128 . . . . . . . . . .Rancho Bernardo
92128 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sabre Springs
92129 . . . . . . .Rancho Peñasquitos
92130 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carmel Valley
92130 . . . . .Fairbanks Country Club
92130 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sorrento Hills
92131 . . . . . . . . . .Miramar Ranch N
92131 . . . . .Scripps Miramar Ranch
92132 . . . . . . .Naval Training Center
92134 . . . . . . .Naval Medical Center
92135 . . . . . .Naval Air Station (SD)
92135 . . . . . . . . . .North Island NAS
92136 . . . . .Naval Station (32nd St.)
92139 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Paradise Hills
92139 . . . . . . . .South Bay Terraces
92140 . . . . . . .USMC Recruit Depot
92145 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .East Elliott
92147 . . . . .Naval Anti-Sub Warfare
92154 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Nestor
92154 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Otay Mesa
92154 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Palm City
92154 . . . . . . . .Tijuana River Valley
92155 . . . . .Naval Amphibious Base
92161 . . . . . .Veterans Admin. Hosp.
92173 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Ysidro
92182 . . . . . .San Diego State Univ.
92672 . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Clemente
92672 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .San Onofre
92916 . . . . . . . . .Green Valley Falls
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